

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4881 OF 2010

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELEC. REGULATORY COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim orders and directions)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

For Applicant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.
Mr. Aporva Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Kumar Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders on the interlocutory application
for the time being.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar