

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NOS.6, 8, 9, 10 & 13-14  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4881 OF 2010

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELEC. REGULATORY COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and direction and office report)

Date: 10/05/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

CERC  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Singh, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

JSEB  
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.R. Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

State of Jharkhand  
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Apoorva Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UOI

Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Jitin Chaturved, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications after ensuing summer vacation.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|