

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. 15/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4881/2010

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELEC. REGULATORY COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date : 13/03/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Kaushiq, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Ojha, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash, Adv. For  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh R. Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

An application for intervention filed by the  
appellant be placed before the appropriate Bench.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Suman Wadhwa  
Date: 2015.03.17  
16:49:42 IST  
Reason:

(Jyoti Gupta)  
Sr. PA

(Tapan Chakraborty)  
Court Master